
TRANSFINDER  Page 1   
(49.101 From Lake Country Academy - Purple Bus)

       05/15/2024

TRIP ID 49.101 From Lake Country Academy - Purple Bus     
 
 

 Stop Description City Approximate Stop Time

 Lake Country Academy (southside lot)(049) Sheboygan Town 3:30 PM  

 Heather Valley Rd & Telluride Dr Sheboygan 3:40 PM  

 Green Meadow Pl & Wild Meadow Dr Sheboygan 3:42 PM  

 2535 ENTERPRISE DR Sheboygan Town 3:44 PM  

 Hidden Creek Dr & Hidden Creek Ct Sheboygan 3:46 PM  

 782 Linden St Cleveland 3:57 PM  

 1040 W Washington Ave Cleveland 4:05 PM  

 E Washington Ave & Elm St Cleveland 4:06 PM  

 E Washington Ave & Citrus Ln Cleveland 4:07 PM  

 Rolling Meadows Dr & N 29th St Sheboygan 4:29 PM  

 Lisa Ave & Pineview Ct Sheboygan 4:31 PM  

 Lakeshore Rd & Willow Creek Ln W Sheboygan 4:35 PM  

 Arrowhead Ct & Pine Bluff Dr Sheboygan 4:38 PM  

 3627 Lakeshore Rd Sheboygan 4:39 PM  

 N 8th St & Birch Tree Rd Sheboygan 4:42 PM  

 N 10th St & Pershing Ave Sheboygan 4:45 PM  

 Grand Ave & N 8th St  Sheboygan 4:47 PM  

 N 8th St & Z Ct Sheboygan 4:50 PM  

 N 12th St & Main Ave Sheboygan 4:54 PM  

 Pershing Ave & N Koning Dr Sheboygan 4:56 PM  

 N 27th St & Pershing Ave Sheboygan 4:59 PM  

 N 9th St & Bell Ave Sheboygan 5:02 PM  

 1931 N 10TH ST Sheboygan 5:04 PM  

 1921 N 8th St - Sunnyside Daycare Sheboygan 5:07 PM  



TRANSFINDER  Page 2   
(49.101 From Lake Country Academy - Purple Bus)

 Bluff Ave & N 7th St Sheboygan 5:08 PM  

 N 3rd St & Lincoln Ave Sheboygan 5:10 PM  

 Huron Ave & N 10th St Sheboygan 5:13 PM  

 N 11th St & Superior Ave Sheboygan 5:14 PM  

 N 11th St & Lincoln Ave Sheboygan 5:15 PM  

 Lincoln Ave & N 12th St Sheboygan 5:17 PM  

 Lincoln Ave &  N 13th St Sheboygan 5:18 PM  

 N 13th St & Carl Ave (SW) Sheboygan 5:20 PM  

 N 17th St & Huron Ave Sheboygan 5:22 PM  

 Arrive Bus Garage Sheboygan 5:25 PM  
         
 


